34
ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16 CSELECTOR SWITCHES ADD16C / ADP16C
DESCRIPTION
Multiple designs in head shape to fit with
different panels and easy installation, Including
the standard design, flange bezel design

6
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8MODEL FORMAT AD 16C 1
ORDER INFORMATION
Alternate Momentary
w
w
w
.s
pa
ce
-o
ne
.c
o.
kr
35
ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16C SELECTOR SWITCHESADD16C / ADP16C
7
8
CONTACT TYPE
D : SOLDER
P : Plug-In(1a1b)
DEGREE OF PROTECTION
4 : IP40
6 : IP65
FUNCTION
M : MOMENTARY
A : ALTERNATE
HEAD SHAPE
A : STANDARD
C : FLANGE
S : SQUARE
T : RECTANGULAR
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
1 : 1a1b
2 : 2a2b (Solder)
3 : 3a3b (Solder)
4 : 4a4b (Solder)
VARIOUS OPTIONS OF
DIFFERENT SWITCH TYPE
LAMPS
0 : Without lamps
A : Incandescent 6V AC/DC 200mA
B : Incandescent 14V AC/DC 80mA
C : Incandescent 28V AC/DC 40mA
D : Incandescent 48V AC/DC 25mA
E : Incandescent 60V AC/DC 20mA
F : Neon 110V AC
G : Neon 220V AC
H : LED 6V DC
J: LED 12V DC
K : LED 24V DC
L :  Incandescent 33V AC/DC 35mA
M :  Incandescent 6V AC/DC 40mA
N :  Incandescent 14V AC/DC 40mA
LENS COLOR
B : Blue
G : Green
R : Red
W : White
Y : Yellow
K : Block
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8MODEL FORMAT AD 16C 1
ORDER INFORMATION